BSUP

Battery Powered

Submersible Utility Pump
1/55 HP - 138 GPH

FEATURES

e Compact, High-Impact Thermoplastic Construction
e 4.5V DC Brush Motor

e Garden Hose Inlet Connection

® Includes 42" Hose with Adapter

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS PALLET
UPC WARRANTY | WEIGHT (LXW x H) QUANTITY
856594003596 | 1 Year 2 Lbs. |5.25"x5.25"x6.5"

PERFORMANCE CHART

Total Lift
Feet

0

.5

1

1.5

GPH

138

126

102

84

PERFORMANCE CURVE

EE“ TM
Products
Incorporated

3

HEAD - FEET

2 \
1
0
0 25 50 75 100 125 1

FLOW - GALLONS PER HOUR

50

ECO-FLO PRODUCTS INCORPORATED
1899 Cottage Street, Ashland, Ohio 44805 e Customer Service: 1-877 326-3561 e Fax: 1-877 326-1994 e www.ecofloproducts.com



