

BSUPBattery Powered Submersible Utility Pump 1/55 HP - 138 GPH

FEATURES

- Compact, High-Impact Thermoplastic Construction
- 4.5 V DC Brush Motor
- Garden Hose Inlet Connection
- Includes 42" Hose with Adapter

SPECIFICATIONS

UPC	WARRANTY	WEIGHT	DIMENSIONS (L x W x H)	PALLET QUANTITY
856594003596	1 Year	2 Lbs.	5.25"x 5.25"x 6.5"	-

PERFORMANCE CHART

Total Lift Feet	0	.5	1	1.5	2
GPH	138	126	102	84	0



